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Position
General Manager / Secretary
Accounting Supervisor

Management Services
Supervisor/Chief Board Clerk

Management Services Specialist
Management Services Specialist
Customer Service Technician Il

Customer Service Representative

Senior Accountant

Other Positions Held Special District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District

Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District

Department
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$148,525
$93,655
$81,732

$69,646
$65,287
$49,764
$41,461
$27,963



