	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager / Secretary		Citrus Heights Water District	Administration	\$148,525
2.	Accounting Supervisor		Citrus Heights Water District	Administration	\$93,655
3.	Management Services Supervisor/Chief Board Clerk		Citrus Heights Water District	Administration	\$81,732
4.	Management Services Specialist		Citrus Heights Water District	Administration	\$69,646
5.	Management Services Specialist		Citrus Heights Water District	Administration	\$65,287
6.	Customer Service Technician II		Citrus Heights Water District	Administration	\$49,764
7.	Customer Service Representative		Citrus Heights Water District	Administration	\$41,461
8.	Senior Accountant		Citrus Heights Water District	Administration	\$27,963